KK v atletike ZS a KK Hladame novych olympionikov
Dubnica nad Véhom 28.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 21:15

(142) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh C
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Meno

PALANSKA Lucia
ONDRICKOVA Viktéria
PLSEKOVA Alexandra
SINKOVA Alena
NEMETHOVA Nina
SAMULOVA Tatiana

+1,0m/s

Nar.

2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006

Klub / Krajina

ZS Brezové pod Bradlom

7S Skolska Povazska Bystrica
ZS Hodzova Trencin

ZS Energetikov Prievidza

ZS R.Jasika Partizanske

ZS J.Krala Nové Dubnica
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	(142) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh C

